Экран внутришкольной спартакиады учащихся 
ГУО «Гимназия №1 г. Старые Дороги» в 2019/2020 учебном году
	Вид спорта
	Школиада
	Настольный теннис
	


Баскетбол

	Снежный снайпер
	

  Волейбол
	Защитник Отечества
	Шашки
	Шахматы











	


Футбол










Дев.






Юн
	пионербол
	Сумма очков
	Место

	
	
	
	девушки
	юноши
	
	девушки
	юноши
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о
	м
	о

	5А
	3
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	25
	
	
	4
	17
	87
	8

	5Б
	4
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	6
	12
	
	
	1
	30
	3
	20
	3
	20
	129
	5

	6А
	1
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	25
	66
	

	6Б
	2
	25
	4
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	20
	3
	20
	
	
	3
	20
	1
	30
	132
	4

	7А
	
	
	5
	15
	4
	17
	3
	20
	3
	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	89
	8

	7Б
	
	
	5
	15
	3
	20
	2
	25
	5
	17
	4
	17
	5
	15
	4
	17
	
	
	4
	17
	
	
	1
	30
	
	
	173
	2

	8А
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	15
	
	
	
	
	5
	15
	
	
	47
	

	8Б
	
	
	3
	20
	
	
	1
	30
	3
	20
	
	
	6
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	3
	20
	
	
	102
	7

	9А
	
	
	2
	25
	
	
	4
	17
	
	
	
	
	3
	20
	2
	25
	1
	30
	2
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	142
	3

	9Б
	
	
	1
	30
	2
	25
	5
	15
	
	
	3
	20
	4
	17
	1
	30
	
	
	5
	15
	
	
	1
	30
	
	
	182
	1

	10А
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	25
	
	
	
	
	2
	25
	
	
	2
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	75
	8

	10Б
	
	
	
	
	1
	30
	3
	20
	
	
	2
	25
	
	
	3
	20
	
	
	1
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	125
	6

	11А
	
	
	
	
	
	
	1
	30
	
	
	1
	30
	1
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	90
	8

	11Б
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



